
Sr. No. Name of authorised 
representative, if any

Name of workman Identification 
No.

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if 
any

(PAN/Aadhar) Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of 
claim admitted

Amount of claim for the period 
of  twenty four months 

preceeding the liquidation 
commencement date

Nature of 
claim

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Rajesh Babubhai Chaiya 271802406082 17.03.2021 66,425.00              66,425.00           66,425.00                                          0.003                       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Shrimali Ramjibhai 

Amthabhai 
503494644621 20.03.2021 74,863.00              73,749.00           73,749.00                                          0.003                       0.00 0.00 1,114.00                0.00

3 Sanjay Bajirao Gaikwad 271714086826 22.03.2021 88,212.00              85,437.50           85,437.50                                          0.003                       0.00 0.00 2,774.50                0.00
4 Rama Tukaram Mulgir 458428379593 22.03.2021 81,212.00              80,671.00           80,671.00                                          0.003                       0.00 0.00 541.00                   0.00
5 Bhimbahadur Thapa 484708860736 22.03.2021 69,743.00              62,455.00           62,455.00                                          0.002                       0.00 0.00 7,288.00                0.00

Total 3,80,455.00          3,68,737.50       3,68,737.50                                       0.014                       0.00 0.00 11,717.50              0.00

NA

Annexure 3
Name of the corporate debtor: Gran Electronics Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 12th February, 2021; List of stakeholders as on: 10th March, 2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Details of claim received Details of claims admitted
(Amount in Rs.)

Unsecured


